
  CheckPoint 2023

340521CHECKPONG2023 - Group 30 Round:1
Table: 629/05/202311:00

Player Club 1 2 3 4 5

8757 Itai Russo Check Point 11 0    

8795 Barak Radomsky Check Point 8 0    

Yuri Yaverbaum ;

Winner:_________________

Umpire:_________________

Vice umpire:_________________

  CheckPoint 2023

340522CHECKPONG2023 - Group 30 Round:2
Table: 629/05/202311:05

Player Club 1 2 3 4 5

8874 Yuri Yaverbaum Check Point 9 0    

8795 Barak Radomsky Check Point 11 0    

Itai Russo ;

Winner:_________________

Umpire:_________________

Vice umpire:_________________



  CheckPoint 2023

340523CHECKPONG2023 - Group 30 Round:3
Table: 629/05/202311:10

Player Club 1 2 3 4 5

8874 Yuri Yaverbaum Check Point 8 0    

8757 Itai Russo Check Point 11 0    

Barak Radomsky ;

Winner:_________________

Umpire:_________________

Vice umpire:_________________


